
Hamburger Tischtennis-Verband 2019/20

Leistungsklasse Jungen 18 Rückrunde
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa.
 

11.01.2020
 

13:00 v
 

 TSV Sasel II
Halle: Petunienweg, große...

TSV Sasel
 

7:4
 

Sa.
 

08.02.2020
 

10:00
 
10:00
 
11:00 t (2)
12:00
 
12:30 v
 
13:00
 

 
 
 
 
 

TSV Sasel II
Halle: Anna-Susanna-Stieg
TSV Sasel
Halle: Anna-Susanna-Stieg
Eimsbütteler TV
TuS Germania Schnelsen
Halle: Anna-Susanna-Stieg
SG WTB 61/Eilbeck
Halle: Anna-Susanna-Stieg
Eimsbütteler TV
Halle: Waro 1, Bergedorf

SG WTB 61/Eilbeck
 
TuS Germania Schnelsen
 
TSG Bergedorf
TSV Sasel II
 
TSV Sasel
 
TSG Bergedorf II
 

7:3
 

7:3
 

7:4
2:7
 

1:7
 

7:1
 

Mi.
 

26.02.2020
 

18:00 v
 

 TSG Bergedorf
Halle: Waro 1, Bergedorf

TSG Bergedorf II
 

7:1
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